

MAIN CASE: **WRIT PETITION No.21357 of 2023**

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
1.	21.8.2023	<u>NJS, J</u> <u>W.P. No.21357 of 2023</u> Learned counsel for the petitioners to file a copy of the proceedings stated to have been issued under Section 145 of the Criminal Procedure Code, in respect of the subject matter property. List the matter after one week, by which time learned Assistant Government Pleader for Revenue shall secure written instructions in the matter. NJS, J <i>vasu</i>	